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199205260000
93651

05/26/1992
03:50:38 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
, BLANCHE

199205260000
93661

05/26/1992
03:50:39 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM, LARRY
JR

199209020001
88381

09/02/1992
02:04:06 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES,
CONNIE

199204220000
55031

04/22/1992
02:57:14 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
SYLVIA

199210090002
30071

10/09/1992
03:20:09 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
JIMMY D

199209290002
15571

09/29/1992
10:56:41 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKERBY,
JEFF

199209290002
15581

09/29/1992
10:58:34 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARKLEY,
MICHAEL

199210190002
37961

10/19/1992
08:41:26 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
KENNETH


