Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205260000 93651	05/26/1992 03:50:38 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON , BLANCHE						
199205260000 93661	05/26/1992 03:50:39 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODOM, LARRY JR						
199209020001 88381	09/02/1992 02:04:06 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, CONNIE						
199204220000 55031	04/22/1992 02:57:14 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL, SYLVIA						
199210090002 30071	10/09/1992 03:20:09 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, JIMMY D						
199209290002 15571		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKERBY, JEFF						
199209290002 15581		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARKLEY, MICHAEL						
199210190002 37961	10/19/1992 08:41:26 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, KENNETH						